
Name	  # abroad	 Skype	 Email Address 	  	 US Mobile # 	 House / Room #

Fredrick Lewis	 See next page	 wanderer7156	 lewisf@ohio.edu		  740-274-1650
Sam Girton	 See next page	 samgirton	 samgirton@yahoo.com		  740-707-9677	 740-743-7250 *
Brandon Flayler	 See next page	 bflayler	 brandon@flayler.com		  937-750-7361	 740-743-7709*

Kyle Ackley	 + 49 (0)152 245 174 27		  da367206@ohio.edu		  740-466-9900	 16, 604

Kristen Avery	 + 49 (0)152 245 202 49	 ka181007	 ka181007@ohio.edu		  614-746-8493	 14, 236

Kara Brenneman	 + 49 (0)152 245 262 31	 k.l.brenneman	 kb271808@ohio.edu		  937-554-4723	 14, 506

Lauren Byrwa	 + 49 (0)152 245 263 37	 laurenabyrwa	 lb179307@ohio.edu		  513-482-0461	 14, 633

Victoria Calderon	 + 49 (0)152 245 201 56	 victoriacalderon	 vc300509@ohio.edu		  419-376-9477	 14, 636

Annette Drapac	 + 49 (0)152 056 775 04		  ad129507@ohio.edu		  440-391-1064	 14, 805

Abigail Geib	 + 49 (0)152 056 722 53	 abbeygeib	 ag990309@ohio.edu		  440-666-1538	 14, 839

Heather Germann	 + 49 (0)152 056 721 80	 hjgermann	 hg386207@ohio.edu		  419-203-8121	 16, 403

Brain Grady	 + 49 (0)152 056 728 25	 judgeofconsistency	 bg226408@ohio.edu/bgrady09@gmail.com	 216-409-5848	 12,312

Justin Matzen	 + 49 (0)152 283 087 49		  jm387706@ohio.edu /justinmatzen88@gmail.com	 440-339-7205	 14, 637

Andrew McMillian	 + 49 (0)152 283 086 74		  am148607@ohio.edu		  614-214-9038	 16,138

Rachel O’Donnell	 + 49 (0)152 283 086 69	 rachel.odonell2	 ro298107@ohio.edu/frycooker2@yahoo.com	 614-338-9233	 16, 711
	
Eric(Max) Rodriguez	 + 49 (0)152 283 086 35	 maxrod92	 er284108@ohio.edu		  412-651-7581	 16, 312

Andrew Thomas	 + 49 (0)152 049 141 69		  at278208@ohio.edu		  315-481-5762	 16, 336

Jared Towler	 + 49 (0)152 245 071 48	 preposthuman	 jt285506@ohio.edu		  513-288-4996	 16, 404

Alexander Van Niel	 + 49 (0)152 283 777 67	 avanniel3	 av986409@ohio.edu		  440-590-6195	 16, 411

* This number sends/receives text messages from the USA for free - this is not a voice number.
**Everyone on this trip uses Facebook as a method of communication as well. 
** Please be aware that calling from the US to the “abroad number” listed above is extremely expensive for the person receiving the call.
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Name	 Land Line in Leipzig	 Cell Phone in Germany	 Email Address 	  US Mobile # 	 Other

Fredrick Lewis	 + 49 (0)341 97 38 834	 + 49 (0)152 245 268 45	 lewisf@ohio.edu	 740-274-1650
program instructor				    offline after 6/8

Sam Girton	 + 49 (0)341 97 38 823	 + 49 (0)152 245 147 30	 samgirton@yahoo.com	 740-707-9677	 740-743-7250
program instructor				    offline after 6/12	 international text messages

Brandon Flayler		  + 49 (0)152 245 174 27	 brandon@flayler.com	 937-750-7361	 740-743-7709
program instructor				    offline after 6/12	 international text messages

Susan Baumgartl	 + 49 (0)341 97 32 038	 + 49 (0)178 82 39 750	 susan.baumgartl@zv.uni-leipzig.de
Leipzig program coord

Christiane Graefenhain	 + 49 (0)341 97 32 025		  christiane.graefenhain@zv.uni-leipzig.de
Leipzig program coord

Fredrick Lewis		  Sam Girton		  Brandon Flayler	
Gästehaus der Universität Leipzig	 Gästehaus der Universität Leipzig	 Tarostrasse 14,  # 309
Ritterstrasse 12		  Ritterstrasse 12		  04103 Leipzig, Germany
appt. 404 		  appt. 504
04109 Leipzig		  04109 Leipzig

To send mail to other people on this trip, please use the follow address:

First, Last Name
Tarostrasse XX,  # XXX (xx = house number listed on page one : XXX = room number listed on page one)
04103 Leipzig, Germany 

* This number sends/receives text messages from the USA for free - this is not a voice number.
**Everyone on this trip uses Facebook as a method of communication as well. 
** Please be aware that calling from the US to the “abroad number” listed above is extremely expensive for the person receiving the call.
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